
Distribution of Proceeds 
 
600 & 601 Graham Court, Wylie, Texas 
R190100201401 & R190100200901 
Cause no.:  429-00428-2011 
Judgment date:   December 12, 2011  
Sheriff’s sale:  February 5, 2013  
 
Taxes in Judgment: WISD $32,065.42 
 City 11,086.78 
 County  3,695.60 
 CCCCD 6,982.02 
 Total $53,829.82 
 
Other Judgment Amounts: 
 
 
 
Post Judgment Taxes/Costs: 
 
Minimum Bid at Sale: 
 
Current Appraised Value: 

 
 
District Clerk Fees 
Demolition Lien 
 

 
 

$306.00 
0.00 

 
883.00 

 
$55,018.82 

 
$110,000.00 

 
 
Resale price:   $0.00
 
Settlement Costs:   
 Constable Fee $183.00
 Publication Fee $700.00
 District Clerk Fees $306.00
 Maintenance Fee $0.00
 Lien Release Fee $0.00
 
 Total Costs:   $1,189.00
 
Proceeds to be Distributed:   
   

$0.00

Percentage of Judgment Taxes:  0% 
 
Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of: 
 
  

WISD $0.00
City $0.00
County  $0.00
CCCCD $0.00
 
Total $0.00

 


