Judgment date: D	-			
Taxes in Judgment:	WISD City County CCCCD Total		\$32,065.42 11,086.78 3,695.60 <u>6,982.02</u> <u>\$53,829.82</u>	
Other Judgment Amounts: District Clerk Fees Demolition Lien			\$306.00 0.00	
Post Judgment Taxes/Costs:			883.00	
Minimum Bid at Sale:			\$55,018.82	
Current Appraised Valu	e:		\$110,000.00	
Resale price:		\$0.00		
Settlement Costs: Constable Fee Publication Fee District Clerk Fe Maintenance Fee Lien Release Fee	2	\$183.00 \$700.00 \$306.00 \$0.00 <u>\$0.00</u>		
Total Costs:		<u>\$1,189.00</u>		
Proceeds to be Distribut	ed:	<u>\$0.00</u>		
Percentage of Judgment Taxes: 0%				
Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of:				
WISD City County CCCCD	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 <u>\$0.00</u>			

<u>\$0.00</u>

Total